
ALCMS Aeropuerto Internacional Ernesto Cortissoz Barranquilla
Power

Rack

External

54 W

0 W

Input Output

D

A

64

64

0

0

128

128

0

0

ALCMS Barranquilla

Power
PAC
55 W

I/O Summary

Digital

Analog

Input channels Output channels
64
64
0
0

128
128
0
0

Potencia
Rejilla

Externo

22 W

0 W

Subestación Principal

Potencia
Rejilla

Externo

16 W

0 W

Input Output
D

A

32 64

0 0

Potencia
Rejilla

Externo

16 W

0 W

Input Output
D

A

32 64

0 0

Subestación ALS

Bastidor principal
CPS
3500

M
5
8
0

eH58
2040

0

XBE

Bastidor redundante
CPS
3500

M
5
8
0

eH58
2040

0

XBE

Estación 1
CPS
3500

eCRA
31210
0 NOM

0200
1 DDI

3202
2 DDO

3202
3 DDO

3202
4

XBE

MCSESU053F1CU0

x 1
PC Subestacion
StandardPC

x 1
PC Torre Control
StandardPC

Estación 2
CPS
3500

eCRA
31210
0 NOM

0200
1 DDI

3202
2 DDO

3202
3 DDO

3202
4

XBE

Convertidor
de Medio

Convertidor
de Medio

Convertidor
de Medio

Convertidor
de Medio

Fibra
Mono Modo

Fibra
Mono Modo

Convertidor
de Medio

Convertidor
de MedioFibra

Mono Modo

Victor Mora MC Universal


